

MMGSY (GEN).

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const & Road From Khessa Raupara to
Piparwar

RUD Imamganj DIVISION

Bleek - Dumania SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

526

Con:- Jitendra Kumar.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Final Bill					
Abstract of cost					
1) Const. of reference & working benchmark					
Qty. vide P-33 item (1)					
0.897 km. @ Rs. 7744 = 95 km Rs.					6992.20
2) Const. of reference pillars					
etc - - -					
Qty. vide P-33 item (2)					
0.897 km @ Rs. 5632 = 74 km Rs.					5053.20
3) Cleaning and grading road					
along etc - - -					
Qty. vide P-33 item (3)					
0.628 km @ Rs. 49739 = 47 km Rs.					31286.20
4) Const. of drainage channel					
with approved material etc					
- - -					
Qty. vide P-34 item (4)					
1) 75% Qty. from 100 m road					
871.05 m ³ @ Rs. 184674/m ³ Rs.					160918.20
307.41 m ³ from 100 m road					
1) 373.31 m ³ @ Rs. 19412/m ³ Rs.					72467.20
5) Const. of upgrade drainage					
shoulder with approved material etc - - -					
Qty. vide P-34 item (5)					
2759.03 m ³ @ Rs. 19600/m ³ Rs.					540770.20
				P. 817436.20	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.R. B.	8	17436-00
(6) Const. of G.S.B. by providing well graded material etc.					
Qty. of concrete 34 items (6)					
673.80 m ³ @ Rs. 1936-22/m ³ Rs. 1304692-00					
(7) W.B.M. Underlay - III materials etc. - 506					
Qty. of concrete 34 items (7)					
250.22 m ³ @ Rs. 3014.47/m ³ Rs. 754281-00					
(8) E.W.M. by concrete in foundation etc. - 506					
Qty. of concrete 35 items (8)					
188.36 m ³ @ Rs. 2857.11/m ³ Rs. 53816-00					
(9) P.W. P.C.C. m-10 in open foundation etc. - 506					
Qty. of concrete 35 items (9)					
21.69 m ³ @ Rs. 5109-67/m ³ Rs. 110829-00					
(10) P.W. P.C.C. m-15 in open foundation etc. - 506					
Qty. of concrete 35 items (10)					
113.77 m ³ @ Rs. 5020-57/m ³ Rs. 571190-00					
(11) P.W. P.C.C. m-15 in sub structure etc. - 506					
Qty. of concrete 35 items (11)					
81.28 m ³ @ Rs. 5231-14/m ³ Rs. 425187-00					
(12) P.W. by 4 in I.S.I. m.m. concrete concrete m.m. etc. - 506					
Qty. of concrete 35 items (12)					
7.50 m ³ @ Rs. 4604-17/m ³ Rs. 34531-00					

Continuation

Rs. 4071962-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					36. Rs. 407196200
(13) Quay - first class building on wall compound of 500 sq. m. area - 500.					
Qty. vide P-35 item (13)					
3.57 m ³ @ Rs. 628.83/m ³ Rs.					2245.60
(14) Sand filling on top of -					
area - 500.					
Qty. vide P-36 item (14)					
7.64 m ³ @ Rs. 628.83/m ³ Rs.					4804.60
(15) Silt in H.V. 1200 sq. m. area - 500.					
Qty. vide P-36 item (15)					
12818 MT					
					Rs. 7872.03/MT. Rs. 100916200
(16) P.V. Room - 20 sq. m. area -					
Structure - 500.					
Qty. vide P-36 item (16)					
8.78 m ³ @ Rs. 6230.95/m ³ Rs.					54708.20
(17) P.V. Room - 25 sq. m. area -					
Structure - 500.					
Qty. vide P-36 item (17)					
7.48 m ³ @ Rs. 7135.83/m ³ Rs.					53376.00
(18) Back filling behind					
abutment with wall area - 500.					
Qty. vide P-36 item (18)					
70.56 m ³ @ Rs. 893.24/m ³ Rs.					63027.00
					Rs. 4351038.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			12 Rps	485	1038200
(19) Levelling concrete concrete H/Rebo					
etc - job.					
Qty. vide P-37 item (19)					
30.00 m ² @ Rs. 952025/m				Rs.	28568.50
(20) Plaster and applying primer					
coat with bitumen emulsion					
(20-1) etc - job.					
Qty. vide P-37 item (20)					
3333.75 m ² @ Rs. 55208/m ²				Rs.	183628.60
(21) Plaster and applying 22.11					
coat with bitumen emulsion					
(Rs. 1) etc - job.				Rs.	2081 P-4
Qty. vide P-37 item (21)					
3333.75 m ² @ Rs. 1870/m ²				Rs.	62341.25
(22) Plaster and applying of					
close graded plaster					
surfacing etc - job.					
Qty. vide P-37 item (22)					
3333.75 m ² @ Rs. 21006/m ²				Rs.	700288.20
(23) Plaster and applying 2015					
applied thermoplastic					
compound on B.T. surface					
etc - job					
Qty. vide P-37 item 23					
117.80 m ² @ Rs. 85100/m ²				Rs.	151308.00
				Rs.	5477166.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 5477166=00
(24) Painting two coats on new concrete surface of					
primary canal etc. 506					
q.H. vide P-38 item (24)					
66.96 m ² @ Rs. 111=171 m ²					Rs. 7444=00
(25) Plastering & finishing of exterior masonry, compulsory & non-compulsory					
canal etc. 506					
q.H. vide P-38 item (25)					
3 NO @ Rs. 11506=2449 m ²					Rs. 34519=00
(26) Plastering & finishing of plastered & un-plastered					
mandatory & non-mandatory					
signboard etc. 506					
q.H. vide P-38 item (26)					
(i) 4 NO @ Rs. 5428=58 m ² each					Rs. 21714=00
(ii) 8 NO @ Rs. 3932=34 m ² each					Rs. 31458=00
(iii) 4 NO @ Rs. 4625=10 m ² each					Rs. 18500=00
(iv) 2 NO @ Rs. 9130=92 m ² each					Rs. 18262=00
(27) Plastering RCC M-15 grade 1 km.					
stone of standard design etc.					
etc. 506					
q.H. vide P-38 item (27)					
(i) km. stone 2 NO					
@ Rs. 2230=8589 m ²					Rs. 4462=00
(ii) 200 m stone 4 NO					
@ Rs. 633=2409 m ²					Rs. 2533=00
					Rs. 5616058=00

Continuation

Continuation